Ergebnisliste - Finale

Platz

1

10

11
13
13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34

Starthummer

83

81

93

76

79

78

92

82

87

94

72
73
89
90
85

75

100

80

162

88
86
98
97
96
99
101

70
77
95
103
106
91

107

Finale

Lene GroRe
SBB

Enola Maul
SBB

Hannah Griinert
Chemnitz

Lore Spindler
Team Leipzig

Pina Praeger
Berlin

Cecile Méarker
Berlin

Mathilda May
Chemnitz

Eleni Lehmann
SBB

Alma Sommer
DAV Leipzig

Emilia Etling
Chemnitz

Mia Schumann
Helena Walther
Eline Koning
Anna Otte
Helene Dorn

Jule Kérner

Kletter & Boulderverein Leipzig e.V.

Fritzi Ebert

Feenja Penk
SBB

Xiaowu Chan
SBB

Helena Friedrich
Charlotte Handrack
Ronja Landgraf
Paulina Rothemann
Milena Mainusch
Ida Oechsner
Adele mocera
Nuria Hanel
Marie Gruska
Lara Schilling
Maja Topfer
Emma Héndel
Ruth-Johanna Groth
Linda Fuchs

Mathilda Rangnick

Punktzahl Quali

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48
48
48
48
48

48
48

48

742
745
748
748
762
775
809
822

U3 w

Punktzahl

22+
21+

20+

17
17
16+
14

14

7+
7+
7+
7+

7+
7+
4+

4+

4+

Zeit

00:03:13

00:01:59

00:02:14

00:02:01

00:02:11

00:02:46

00:01:20

00:01:10

00:01:43

00:01:10

00:00:27
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:40
00:00:51

00:01:23

00:00:45

00:01:15

00:02:47
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